KATEYOYNZH OEATPOY -
KINHMATOIPA®OY

KINHMATOIPAQ®O2
1. AHMHTPOTMOYAQY MAPAZKEYH 36,75
2. METPIAHZ 2QOTHPIO2 35,25
3. MIMOY2KA MHNEAOIH 33,75
4. MMABEANAZ AHMHTPHZ 31,33
5. KOZMOITOYAOZ BAZIAH2 30,2
6. KAPAKEMEAHZ XPH2TOZ 25,42
7. ATPAOIQTHZ MIXAAHZ 23,25
8. BAPOTZH2 FEQPTIOZ 23,15
9. IMATKOYNIAHZ MIXAHA 17,25
10. ZTEQANONOYAOY EYAOKIA 17
11. NIKOAAOY 2TAYPOZ 16,66
12. MHTZIANHZ XPH2TOZ 15,65
13. NTIKA HPA 15
14. TZEANOZ 2QOTHPIO2 14,66
15. NAOYKITZ MATIA 12,55
16. NANAYPAKH KQN/NA 12
17. ZOAKIANAKHX EMMANOYHA 11,15
18. KATZOYAA IPIZ 11
19. MEPAIKAPH MHAIA-EAENH 11
20. MMOZH KAPYMIAQY OEOAOZIA 9,85
21. NTIATKA Z00IA 8
22. MINETOY MAPIA 5
23. PQMAIAHS FEQPTIOZ 4,25
24, TPATOYAA BYPQNIA 4
25. MIMOPOAHMOY AZHMINA 3,5
26. MMNAPMMA BAZIAIKH 3,25
27. AHMHTPIOY EAEYOEPIOZ 3
28. MAPAANOTIANNH AOPOAITH 3
29. TZAKIPIAHZ BAZINEIO2 3
30. XATZH EYAITEAIA 3




KINHzZH - XOPO2

1. KAMNOYAITZA AEZTMOINA 45,85
2. XATZIAPAZ ANEZANAPOZ 43,35
3. ANTQNOTOYAQY AIKATEPINH 41,8
4. MMOYMMNAKH APIZTEA 41,75
5. ANTYMNA AODPOAITH 40,7
6. ANAPIOMOYAQY AIKATEPINH 38,85
7. 2KAPMOYT20z BAZIAEIO2 38,8
8. KITNA BAPBAPA 37,55
9. KOYPKOYAH EAENH 37,25
10. AAZKANOY ANNA 35,15
11. AEYKAPOY MAPIA 34
12. XOYAIAPA KONZTANTINA 34
13. KAZTEAAOY KQNZTANTINA 33,75
14. BAZINAKO2 TAZIAPXHZ 33,5
15. ZAPTA NEKTAPIA 31,5
16. 2ZKIAAA AIKATEPINH 30,5
17. MAPTAPITHZ AHMHTPIOZ 29,5
18. AENIKAKH MAYPETA 28
19. OEOAOZzIAAH KAAAIOMNH 27,5
20. AEAHMIXAAH MYPTQ ZAXAPOYAA 26,8
21. NINTZEPAKOY EAIZZABET 26
22. APZENIAOY HAEKTPA 25,15
23. MIXO2 KONZTANTINOZ 25
24, NITZEPAKOY ENIZZABET 23,8
25. MANOYPTIA MAPIANNA 23,55
26. MAMAAOMOYAOQOY EYAITEAIA - MYPTQ 23,35
27. AKPITIAQY MAZXAAIA 23
28. MAMAAATOY TATIANH 23
29. KAZMEPIAQY AIKATEPINH 22,15
30. KAZTEAAOY AHMHTPA 20,25
31. PAMNTH2 AHMHTPIOZ 20
32. MNINIATQPOY MAPINA 19,25
33. AEPMATH AAIKH 18,1
34. KAAAITZAKH MAPIA 18
35. MANTOYKOY MAPIA 17,75
36. KANAYAAKH MAPIA 17
37. FKPIMEKH NIKOAETA 16,75
38. MMAZTA AIONYZIA 16,5
39. MNAMAAHMHTPIOY OAYMMIA 14,65
40. KOKKINAKH ANNA 14
41. AEYKAPOY MAPINA 13,75




42. XPYZOMAAAH IOANNA 13,75
43. XPYZODAKH AGHNA 13,5
a4, KONTOTIANNAKOTMOYAQY OIAINTIA 13,25
45. OEOAQPOY AE3MOINA 13,15
46. OOMAAAKH OYPANIA 13
47. ZEPBOY MAPIA 12,5
48. KYPIAZIAOY EYAITEAIA 12
49. MMOYNTZH ANNA 11,75
50. OQAH XAIAH 11,5
51. NAATOTAQY MAPIANOH 9,5
52. MEAA OEOAQPA 9,25
53. XATZOMOYAQY BEPONIKH 9,25
54, NOZIAH ®ANH 8,75
55. ZAPOTIANNH EIPHNH 8
56. DABIANOY ANAZTAZIA 7,5
57. MATZAPA ANNA 6,25
58, KONIAAPH AOYKIA 6,15
59. STEPTIAKH KQNZTANTINA 6
60. TIEKOY AAKMHNH 4
61. KANANTAIAAKH AESMOINA 3,75
62. AAIMMINIZH AHMHTPA 3
63. KoloY BIKTQPIA 2,5
64. STAZINOY ANGOYAA 2,25
65. TIEAIKH MAPTAPITA 2
66. NEOO®YTOY XPYZH 0
67. NIKOY MAPIAM 0
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KATEYOYNZH XOPOY

KAAZ22IKO2 XOPO2

KAMOYAITZA
XATZIAPAZ
MMOYMMAKH
ANTYNA
NOYBAPH
2KAPMOYT202
KITNA
KOYPKOYAH
NEYKAPOY
XOYAIAPA
KAZTEAAOY
BAZINAKOZ
ZAPTIA
MAPTAPITHZ
OEOAOZIAAH
NENIKAKH
NINTZEPAKOY
XAAIKIA
2TAXTAPH
APZENIAOY
AIXANA
KAXMEPIAOY
MANOYPTIA
KOYTIOYMTZH
MAMAAOIOYAQOY
AKPITIAOY
MAMAAATOY
PANTHZ
NMANAPAKAAKH
FPOYMIMA
KAXTEAAOY
NIONAKH
TOAIOY
NOYKIZA
MINIATQPOY
AEPMATH
MHTA
MANTOYKOY

AEZMOINA
ANEZANAPOZ
APIZTEA
AOPOAITH
KAPOAINA
BAZIAEIO2
BAPBAPA
EAENH
MAPIA
KQONZTANTINA
KQNZTANTINA
TA=ZIAPXHZ
NEKTAPIA
AHMHTPIOZ
KAAAIOTMH
MAYPETA
EAIZXABET
AGANAZIA
ANNETA
HAEKTPA
MANATIQTA
AIKATEPINH
MAPIANNA
EAENH
EYAITEAIA- MYPTQ
MAZXAAIA
TATIANH
AHMHTPIOZ
MATAAAHNH
MAPIA
AHMHTPA
BAZIAIKH
IQANNA
MANATIQTA
MAPINA
ANIKH
BAZIAIKH
MAPIA

45,85
43,35
41,7
40,7
39,75
38,8
37,55
37,25
34
34
33,75
33,5
31,5
29,5
28,5
28
26
25,5
25,25
25,15
23,9
23,65
23,55
23,5
23,35
23
23
23
21,1
20,25
20,25
20
19,5
19,4
19,25
19,1
18,25
17,75




39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

AOYZH
KANAYAAKH
AMEPIKANOY
OOMAAAKH
rKPIMEKH
MMETKA
OEOAQPOY
KOKKINAKH
AEYKAPQY
XPYZOMAAAH
KAZAAPH
KONTOTIANNAKOTMOYAQY
OQOMAAAKH
ZEPBOY
OQOAH
KIZKIAA
MEAA
MMOYNTZH
XPYZODAKH
TZOrA
MIXAHAIAQY
NAATOTAQY
NnozZIAH
ZAPOTIANNH
KYBEPIQTH
BAATKOYAH
BOYATAPH
KAMANTAIAAKH
MATZAPA
KONIAAPH
STEPTIAKH
KANAITZAKH
TZEAIKH
AAIMNINIZH
KAAAH
PANTH
KoloY
ITAZINOY
APTYPAKH
BAMBAKA
SAMANAAPA
KATZOYAH
NANANIKOAAOY

AIONYZIA
MAPIA
EPAZMIA
EYAITEAIA
NIKOAETA
BAZIAIKH
AEZMOINA
ANNA
MAPINA
IQANNA
AZMAZIA
QOIAINMIA
OYPANIA
MAPIA
XAIAH
ANNA
OEOAQPA
ANNA
AGHNA
AMAAIA
EYA
MAPIANGOH
OANH
EIPHNH
FEQPTIA
IQANNA
MYPTQ
AEZMOINA
ANNA
ANNA
KQN2TANTINA
MAPIA
MAPTAPITA
AHMHTPA
MAPIA IQANNA
EYANOIA
BIKTQPIA
ANOOYAA
NATAAIA
ANOIA
AIKATEPINH
EYAITEAIA
FTEQPTIA

17,5
17,25
17,4
17
16,75
16,6
14,65
14
13,75
13,75
13,5
13,25
13
12,75
12,5
12,5
11,75
11,75
11,75
10,75
9,75
9,5
8,75

7,75
7,25
7,25
6,25
6,25
6,15

5,5

2,25
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82. ANTQNIAAOY ANATOAH 0,25
83. XOYZOYPH AEZMOINA 0
84. NEOO®YTOY XPY2H 0
85. NIKOY MAPIAM 0
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2YITXPONOz XOPO2

KAMOYAITZA
ANTQNOMNOYAOY
MMOYMMAKH
NOYKATOZ
ANTYTA
ANAPIOMOYAQY
2KAPMOYT202
AADEPMOY
KOYPKOYAH
AAZKANOY
MAZAPAKH
AEYKAPOY
XOYAIAPA
KAZTEAAOY
BAZINAKO2
ZAPTA

MAKPH
MAPTAPITHZ
OEOAOZIAAH
AENIKAKH
AEAHMIXAAH
NINTZEPAKOY
2TAXTAPH
APZENIAOY
MIXOz
KAZMEPIAOY
MANOYPTIA
MAMAAOIMOYAOY
AKPITIAOY
AQAH

PAMNTHZ
NMANAPAKAAKH
ZOOMOTAZIOY
FPOYMIMA
KAZTEAAOY
MMAZTA
TOAIOY
MINIATQPOY
AEPMATH
MHTA
KANAYAAKH

AEZMOINA
AIKATEPINH
APIZTEA
MANATIQTH2
ADOPOAITH
AIKATEPINH
BAZIAEIO2
EPIOYAH
EAENH

ANNA
MAPINA
MAPIA
KQONZTANTINA
KQONZTANTINA
TAZIAPXHZ
NEKTAPIA
XAPIKAEIA
AHMHTPIOZ
KAAAIOTMH
MAYPETA
MYPTQ ZAXAPOYAA
EAIZZABET
ANNETA
HAEKTPA
KQON2TANTINOZ
AIKATEPINH
MAPIANNA
EYAITEAIA-MYPTQ
MAZXAAIA
BAZIAIKH
AHMHTPIOZ
MATAAAHNH
AIKATEPINH
MAPIA
AHMHTPA
AIONYZIA
IQANNA
MAPINA
AAIKH
BAZIAIKH
MAPIA

45,85
41,8
41,74
40,75
40,7
38,85
38,8
38,15
37,25
35,15
34,75
34
34
33,75
33,5
31,5
31,25
29,5
28,5
28
26,8
26
25,25
25,15
25
23,65
23,55
23,35
23
23
23
21,1
20,75
20,25
20,25
19,5
19,5
19,25
19,1
18,25
17,25




42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

FKPIMEKH
MMErKA
OEOAQPOY
MAMAAHMHTPIOY
KOKKINAKH
XPYZOOAKH
ZEPBOY

OQAH

KIZKINA

MEAA
MMOYNTZH
TZQrA
MAATOTAOY
XATZOINOYAOY
NnoziAH
ZAPOTIANNH
OABIANOY
BAATKOYAH
MAKPH
KANANTAIAAKH
MATZAPA
KONIAAPH
2TEPTIAKH
KANAITZAKH
TZEAIKH
TZEKOY
AAIMNINIZH
KAAAH

PAMNTH

KOIOY
2TAZINOY
APTYPAKH
BAMBAKA
2AMANAAPA
KATZOYAH
MATMANIKOAAOY
ANTQNIAAOY
NEOQYTOY
NIKOY

NIKOAETA
BAZIAIKH
AEZMOINA
OAYMIIA
ANNA
AOHNA
MAPIA
XAIAH
ANNA
OEOAQPA
ANNA
AMAAIA
MAPIANGOH
BEPONIKH
OANH
EIPHNH
ANAZTAZIA
IQANNA
BAZIAEIA
AEZMOINA
ANNA
NOYKIA
KQONZTANTINA
MAPIA
MAPTAPITA
AANKMHNH
AHMHTPA
MAPIA IQANNA
EYANOIA
BIKTQPIA
ANOOYAA
NATAAIA
ANOIA
AIKATEPINH
EYAITEAIA
FEQPTIA
ANATOAH
XPYZH
MAPIAM

16,75
16,6
14,65
14,65
14
13,5
12,75
12,5
12,5
11,75
11,75
10,75
9,5
9,25
8,75
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KINHzZH - XOPO2

KANOYAITZA
XATZIAPAS
ANTQNOTOYAQY
MMNOYMMAKH
ANTYNA
ANAPIOMOYAOY
3KAPMOYTz02
AADEPMOY
KOYPKOYAH
AASKANOY
AEYKAPQY
XOYAIAPA
KASTEAAQY
BAZINAKOZ
ZAPNA
IKIAAA
MAPTAPITHS
AENIKAKH
OEOAOZIAAH
AEAHMIXAAH
AINTZEPAKOY
APZENIAOY
MIXOz
NANOYPTIA
KOYFOYMTZH
NAMAAOMNOYAQY
AKPITIAQY
NANAAATOY
PANTHZ
KAZMEPIAOY
NANAPAKAAKH
rPOYMMNA
KAZTEAAOY
MMAZTA
TOAIOY
JOMOTAZIOY
NINIATQPOY
THTA
AEPMATH
KANAITZAKH
AMEPIKANOY

AEZTIOINA
ANE=ZANAPOZ
AIKATEPINH
APIZTEA
AODOPOAITH
AIKATEPINH
BAZIAEIOZ
EPIOYAH
EAENH

ANNA

MAPIA
KQNZTANTINA
KQONZTANTINA
TAZIAPXHZ
NEKTAPIA
AIKATEPINH
AHMHTPIO2
MAYPETA
KAAAIOTMH
MYPTQ ZAXAPOYAA
EAIZXABET
HAEKTPA
KQNZTANTINOZ
MAPIANNA
EAENH
EYATTEAIA- MYPTQ
MAZXAAIA
TATIANH
AHMHTPIOZ
AIKATEPINH
MATAAAHNH
MAPIA
AHMHTPA
AIONYZIA
IOANNA
AIKATEPINH
MAPINA
BAZIAIKH
AAIKH

MAPIA
EPAZMIA

45,85
43,35
41,8
41,75
40,7
38,85
38,8
38,15
37,25
35,15
34
34
33,75
33,5
31,5
31
29,5
28
27,5
26,8
26
25,15
25
23,55
23,5
23,35
23
23
23
22,15
21,1
20,25
20,25
19,5
19,5
19,25
19,25
18,25
18,1
18
17,4




42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

KANAYAAKH
rKPIMEKH
MMETKA
NANAAHMHTPIOY
KOKKINAKH
AEYKAPQY
XPYZOMAAAH
XPYZOMAKH
KONTOTIANNAKOTMOYAQY
OEOAQPOY
OOMAAAKH
ZEPBOY
MMOYNTZH
OQAH
NAATOIAQY
MEAA
XATZOMOYAQY
NozZIAH
ZAPOTIANNH
®ABIANOY
BAATKOYAH
MATZAPA
KONIAAPH
STEPTIAKH
TIEKOY
KAMANTAIAAKH
AAIMMINIZH
KAAAH

PANTH

Koloy
ITAZINOY
APTYPAKH
BAMBAKA
SAMANAAPA
TXEAIKH
KATZOYAH
NANANIKOAAOY
ANTQNIAAOY
XOYZOYPH
NEOO®YTOY
NIKOY

MAPIA
NIKOAETA
BAZINIKH
OAYMIIA
ANNA
MAPINA
IQANNA
AOHNA
QOIAINNIA
AEZTIOINA
OYPANIA
MAPIA
ANNA
XAIAH
MAPIANOH
OEOAQPA
BEPONIKH
OANH
EIPHNH
ANAZTAZIA
IQANNA
ANNA
NOYKIA
KQNZTANTINA
ANKMHNH
AEZTIOINA
AHMHTPA
MAPIA IQANNA
EYANGIA
BIKTQPIA
ANOOYAA
NATAAIA
ANOIA
AIKATEPINH
MAPTAPITA
EYATTEAIA
FEQPTIA
ANATOAH
AEZMOINA
XPY2H
MAPIAM

17
16,75
16,6
14,65
14
13,75
13,75
13,5
13,25
13,15
13
12,5
11,75
11,5
9,5
9,25
9,25
8,75

2,5
2,25
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AEN MOPIOAOTOYNTAI

1. AKANOOIOYAQY AAEZANAPA AEN AIAGETEI ANATNQPIZH ITE
2. ANTQNIOY XPIZTINA XQPIZ BAZIKO NTYXIO
3. BAPBAPEzO> IOANNHZ XQPI> BAZIKO MTYXIO
4. MANNOYAAKH MAPIA XQPIz BAZIKO NTYXIO
5. AAMAANA MAPAZKEYH XQPIZ BAZIKO MTYXIO
6. AAZKANOY ANNA XQPI2 BAZIKO MTYXIO KINHM. - EZETAZETAI XTO
XOPO

7. AEAE Z00IA XQPIZ BAZIKO MTYXIO
AEAE AHMHTPA XQPIz BAZIKO NTYXIO
AENAPAMHZ2 MANAT. XQPIZ BAZIKO MTYXIO - EPTAXTHPIO EAEYOEPQN
2MOYAQN

10. KAATZA MAPIA XQPIZ TO ANAPAITHTO AINMAQMA
11. KANOTEPAKOY MAPIA XQPIZ TO AMAPAITHTO AINAQMA
12. KITZAKH MNAPAZKEYH XQPIz BAZIKO NTYXIO
13. KITZAKH MNOAYTIMH XQPIZ BAZIKO NTYXIO
14. KYPIAZIAOY EYAITEAIA XQPIZ BAZIKO NTYXIO - EZETAZETAI 2TON
KINHM.

15. KQTZIOMNOYAOZ 2APANTO2 XQPIZ BAZIKO NTYXIO
16. NAZOY MATPIKIA ANA MH OPIZTIKH AITHZH
17. NAOH MAPIA AEN AIAGETEI ANATNQPIZH ITE
18. MAMAAAKHZ EMMANOYHA MH OPIZTIKH AITHXH
19. MAPINAKOY EAENH XQPIz BAZIKO NTYXIO
20. MHTPOY2H EAENH XQPIz BAZIKO NTYXIO
21. MIXAHA KQNZTANTINA MH OPIZTIKH AITHZH
22. MIMOYZH AHMHTPA XQPIz BAZIKO NTYXIO
23. MIMOYPA IOANNA XQPIZ BAZIKO NTYXIO
24. OPOANIAHZ NIKOAAO2 XQPIz BAZIKO NTYXIO
25. MANATIQTOMNOYAQY | MANATIQTA AEN AIAGETEI ANATNQPIZH ITE
26. MANTOTAQY MANATIQTA - EAENH MH OPIZTIKH AITHXH
AEN EMOANIZETAI KANENA AIKAIOAOTHTIKO

ZTHN NAATOOPMA

27. MNAMAAAKH2 AITTEANOZ XQPIZ BAZIKO NTYXIO
28. MANAGANAZIOY NIKOAETA XQPIz BAZIKO NTYXIO
29. NANAIQANNOY EAENH AMETAOPAXTOZ TITAOZ 2MOYAQN
30. MAPABAAOZ NIKOAAOZ-EQPAIM XQPIZ BAZIKO NTYXIO - EPTAXTHPIO EAEYOEPQN
2MOYAQN

31. MATPIKIOY EYTENIA XQPI2 BAZIKO MTYXIO
32. MHAIXOY IOANNA XQPIz BAZIKO NTYXIO
33. 2AZAH ZO0OIA MAPIA XQPI2 BAZIKO MTYXIO
34, TZIQTH EMMEAEIA AANAH XQPIZ BAZIKO NTYXIO
35. QATZH EAEYOEPIA MH OPIZTIKH AITHXH
36. WOMAAEAAH XPYZOYNA AEN AIAOETEI ANATNQPIZH ITE
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